Page 1 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75000660#M951UP1~S * BLOWER ASSEMBLY
75000977#M951UP1~S * BURNER ASSEMBLY
75004176#M951UP1~S * GENERAL ASSEMBLY
75000978#M951UP1~S * INDUCED BLOWER AND FLUE ASSEMBLY
M9511_M951UP1_177853~P * M951UP1 PARTS LIST
75009819#M951UP1~S * MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
TOP LEVEL FOR M951P085CD48AAA
Parts List Number :M9511#M951UP1
Model Number :M951P085CD48AAA
Page 2 of 23M951UP1 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M9511#M951UP1
Model Number :M951P085CD48AAA
Page 3 of 23GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :M9511#M951UP1
Model Number :M951P085CD48AAA
Page 4 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75004176_M951UP1_329185~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :M9511#M951UP1
Model Number :M951P085CD48AAA
Page 5 of 23GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M9511#M951UP1
Model Number :M951P085CD48AAA
Page 6 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
CON00336 * 1 CONNECTOR; (BARB TUBE)
CON00374 * 1 CONNECTOR; 12 PIN MALE
CPL00938 * 1
COUPLING; REDUCING COUPLING ASSEMBLY - INCLUDES
C341097P01 (CPL00838) AND  A341677P01 (POLYPROPYLENE
PAD).  2.00 TO 3.0 WHITE PVC COUPLING ADAPTER.
GRM00217 * 1 GROMMET; BURNER BOX ENTRY SEAL
TUB08057 * 1 TUBE; MALE TRANSFER NOT FIELD REPLACEABLE, PART OF
RECOUP CELL
TUB08186 * 1 TUBE; FEMALE TRANSFER NOT FIELD REPLACEABLE, PART OF
RECOUP COIL CELL
TUB11760 * 1
TUBE; CONDENSATE TUBE ASSEMBLY, TRAP TO FURNACE
CABINET (FIELD CONNECTION).  INCLUDES HOSE, CLAMP,
BARBED ADAPTER AND COUPLING.
WIR04586 * 1
WIRE; HARNESS ASSEMBLY, INCLUDING INDUCER/IGNITOR
HARNESS W/4PIN MALE CONNECTOR AND CONTROL HARNESS
W/12 PIN MALE CONNECTOR.
EXC02041 2 1 EXCHANGER; HEAT EXCHANGER WITH RCT00851 & 3 COIL
ASSEMBLY
SUP02610 4 1 SUPPORT; HEAT EXCHANGER
COV04442 5 1 COVER; TOP PANEL ASM
COV03385 6 1 COVER; TOP, UNPAINTED, GALVANIZED
SPG00309 7 1 SPRING; DOOR RETAINER,INCLUDED IN COVER ASSEMBLY
RIV00071 8 1 RIVET; POP, QTY 100 PER BOX COMPLETE COVER ASSEMBLY
WILL INCLUDE THIS
PNL28825 9 1 PANEL; BOTTOM
DOR04083 10 1 DOOR; REPL BURNER ASM
PLT04871 11 1 PLATE; NAME ASM
DOR04077 12 1 DOOR; BLOWER ASM, INCLUDES THE CLIP
DOR04070 13 2 DOOR; FURNACE/BLOWER
CLP00885 14 2 CLIP; ACCESS PANEL
BAF00854 16 1 BAFFLE; HEAT EXCHANGER
BRK01574 20 3 BRACKET;CONNECTION,COIL ATTACHMENT,FOR AIR HANDLER
CONNECT.
GRM00836 22 1 GROMMET; WIRE, 2.55 LENGTH X 1.69 WIDTH X .32 THICK
MNT02206 23 1 MOUNT; IFC CONTROL PLATFORM
CNT05995 24 1 CONTROL; INTEGRATED FURNACE, 1 STAGE, SINI
TRR01816 25 1 TRANSFORMER;
SWT01649 26 1 SWITCH; REVERSE AIRFLOW, OPEN 105F, CLOSE 95F, 120/240V,
1/4QC TERM
BRK02173 27 1 BRACKET; INNER BLOWER DOOR DISCONNECT SWITCH
BRK02826 27 1 BRACKET; BLOWER DOOR SWITCH
SWT01714 27 1 SWITCH; DOOR SPST, 21 AMP, 125/250VAC
DOR01239 28 1 DOOR; INNER DOOR
SUP04110 30 2 SUPPORT; INNER DOOR
SWT01614 31 1 SWITCH; THERMAL LIMIT, OPEN AT 220, CLOSE AT 190 DEG F,
5.8 FLA @ 120V
GKT03506 32 1 GASKET; LIMIT SWITCH